
 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm 

 

Diff 

 

Lap 

 

(14) Gregory Thompson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(99) Madison Knox 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(18) Laura Romney 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(105) Jean Murphy 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Lap Tm 

2:43.542 
2:43.935 
2:43.052 
2:42.829 
2:40.682 
2:49.270 

2:38.764 

2:57.766 
2:48.708 
2:48.048 
2:45.341 
2:43.652 
2:43.392 

2:43.255 

4:08.500 
2:57.102 
2:53.319 
2:51.529 
2:50.272 
2:53.741 

2:47.020 

3:02.917 
2:59.546 
4:18.500 
3:10.369 
3:05.577 

2:56.996 

 

Diff 

+4.778 
+5.171 
+4.288 
+4.065 
+1.918 

+10.506 

+14.511 
+5.453 
+4.793 
+2.086 
+0.397 
+0.137 

+1:21.480 
+10.082 

+6.299 
+4.509 
+3.252 
+6.721 

+5.921 
+2.550 

+1:21.504 
+13.373 

+8.581 

Printed: 9/29/2022 8:30:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 

Gp 5=Group 5 

Gp5-R3=Race 3 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 9:46:24 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/11/2022 09:30 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing


